Northwest Arctic Borough:

An Oil Spill Workshop

Northwest Arctic Heritage Center
171 3rd Ave, Kotzebue, AK
May 22-23 2012

PARTICIPANT LIST

Sarah Allan
NOAA
sarah.allan@noaa.gov

Erika Ammann
NOAA
erika.ammann@noaa.gov

Alvin Ashby, Sr
Subsistence Mapping, Noatak
aashby@nwabor.org

Alison Bailey
NOAA/SoundGis
info@soundgis.com

Mary Baker
NOAA
mary.baker@noaa.gov

Lee Ballot, Sr.
Mayor, Village of Noorvik
Ibsr-orv@hotmail.com

Delores Barr
Economic Development Commission
delores.barr@nana.com

Lee Barr, Jr.
Kiana
facilitiesmanager@cityofkiana.org

Roy Barr
Economic Development Commission
pauline.pungalik@nana.com

Melissa Becker
NANA Regional Resources Dept Environment Team
melissa.becker@nana.com

Carolina Behe
Inuit Circumpolar Council-Alaska
carolina@iccalaska.org

John Chase
Northwest Arctic Borough

David Clark
University of Washington
dsclark@uw.edu

Elsie Dexter
Selawik Local Planning and Emergency Committee
elsiem_54@hotmail.com

George Douglas
Shungnak Search & Rescue Teams
george.douglas38@hotmail.com

Walter Downey
Nuatak LEPC
walter.downey@yahoo.com

Darcy Dugan
Alaska Ocean Observing System
dugan@aoos.org

Chris Eckert
Teck Alaska Incorporated
chris.eckert@teck.com

Ella Ede
Statoil
eede@statoil.com

Mark Fesmire
Bureau of Safety and Environmental Enforcement
mark.fesmire@bsee.gov

Daniel Foster, Sr.
Selawick

Dale Gardner
Alaska DEC
dale.gardner@alaska.gov

Craig Gerlach
UAF Alaska Native Knowledge Network
scgerlach@alaska.edu




May 22-23, 2012

Deborah Glickson
NRC Ocean Studies Board
dglickson@nas.edu

Willie Goodwin
Kotzebue
argagiag@gmail.com

Darlene Hadley
darlenebhadley@gmail.com

Edward Hailstone
Fire Department

Michael Haller
Bureau of Ocean Energy Management
mike.haller@boem.gov

Pauline Harvey
NWAB Economic Development Commission
pharveyl@alaska.edu

Priscilla Hensley
Northwest Arctic Borough
priscilla.hensley@nana.com

Elspeth Hilton
University of Washington
ehilton2@u.washington.edu

Joe Inslee
University of Washington
joeinslee@gmail.com

Elizabeth Ito
Maniilaq Public Health Nursing
elizabeth.ito@maniilag.org

Marci Johnson
National Park Service
marci_johnson@nps.gov

Alison Kelley
NANA Regional Resources Dept. Environment Team
alison.kelley@nana.com

Christopher Krenz
Oceana
ckrenz@oceana.org

Lori Krumm
Maniilaq Public Health Nursing
lori.krumm@maniilag.org

Northwest Arctic Borough: An QOil Spill Workshop

Kotzebue, AK

Billy Lee
NWAB LEPC

Raymond Lee, Jr.
Buckland

Derek Martin
Kotzebue LEPC
dmartin@kotzebue.org

Barbara McManus
Maniilaq Public Health Nursing
bmacmanus@maniilag.org

Janet Mills
Noatak

Enoch Mitchell
Noatak Fire Department

Janet Mitchell
Kivalina City Council
atchugunnag@gmail.com

Craig Moates
Kotzebue Police Department

Calvin/Ron Moto
Deering Mayor/Elder

Noah Naylor
Northwest Arctic Borough

Peter Neitlich
National Park Service
peter_neitlich@nps.gov

Irvin Newlin
Noorvik
environmentalasst@noorvik.org

Chad Nordlum
Northwest Arctic Borough
cnordlum@nwabor.org

Ernie Norton
Northwest Arctic Borough

Josephine Oke
Maniilaq Public Health Nursing




May 22-23, 2012

Ukallaysaag Tom Okleasik
Northwest Arctic Borough
tokleasik@nwabor.org

Michael Oliver
Northwest Arctic Borough
moliver@nwabor.org

W. Scott Pegau
Oil Spill Recovery Institute
wspegau@ pwssc.org

Lisa Pekich
ConocoPhillips
lisa.l.pekich@conocophillips.com

Hayley Pickus
NOAA/Genwest
hayley.pickus@noaa.gov

JD Ross
University of Washington
jdross@uw.edu

Lincoln Saito
Northwest Arctic Borough
Isaito@nwabor.org

Alex Sheldon
Kobuk

Frank Schiano
U.S. Coast Guard, Sector Anchorage
francis.j.schiano@uscg.mil

Gary Shigenaka
NOAA
gary.shigenaka@noaa.gov

Fred Smith
fredjsmith@otz.net

Patsy Stalker
Maniilaq Public Health Nursing

Zach Stevenson
Northwest Arctic Borough
zstevenson@nwabor.org

Dale Stotts
Kiana Elder
tribedirector@katyaaq.org

Northwest Arctic Borough: An QOil Spill Workshop

Linda Stotts
Katyaaq (I-GAP)
environmental@katyaag.org

Colleen Swan
Economic Development Commission
swancolleen@gmail.com

Austin Swan
Kivalina LEPC
austinswan@inutek.net

Robert Taylor
NOAA
robert.a.taylor@noaa.gov

Sarah Tebbits
City of Noorvik
sarah.tebbits@hotmail.com

Fran Ulmer
USARC

Veronica Varela
U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service
veronica_varela@fws.gov

Randy Walker
Kotzebue
pwdir@otz.net

Carol Wesley
Nautaaq (I-GAP)
environmentalasst@nautaaq.org

Nancy Kinner

CRRC/CSE

University of New Hampshire
nancy.kinner@unh.edu

Kathy Mandsager

CRRC/CSE

University of New Hampshire
kathy.mandsager@unh.edu

Amy Merten
NOAA OR&R
amy.merten@noaa.gov

Kotzebue, AK



